Ultra Long Range, Hands-Free Readers
RFID solutions for Vehicle, Asset and Personnel Tracking
Long-Range RFID
AAID™ Long Range RFID Readers communicate with access control
systems in standard 26 or 32 bit Wiegand formats, or via serial
RS-232 or RS-485 protocols.  Range adjustable antennas can be
discretely hidden to identify and track tag activity.
The AA-R500 is the smallest Long Range RFID Reader available

AA-R500WP Readers
Contact sales to discuss antenna options
Parts and Ordering Information
Specifi cations
Rx Frequency
433.92 MHz
Power
12.5VDV - 14.5VDC, ±30mA
Operational Temperature
-40 °F to +158 °F
Storage Temperature
-40 °F to +158 °F
Humidity
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
AA-R500-SP/AA-R500-WP Physical
Size 84mm x 40mm x 19mm
Weight 45 grams
Color Dark Grey
AA-R300 Physical
Size 32mm x 33mm x 14mm
Weight Approximately 14 grams
Color Dark Grey
AA-R400 Physical
Size 81mm x 57mm x 20mm
Weight Approximately 72 grams
Color Ice Blue
Wiegand Interface Physical
(included with AA-R500-WP purchase)
Size 110mm x 60mm x 25mm
Weight Approximately 113 grams
Color Dark Grey
10125 S. 52nd Street, Franklin, WI  53132  Tel: 1-888-795-6257, Fax: 414-858-9443  www.vuance.com     info@vuance.com